
       5-06-2020  3:33 PM                     HISTORY DETAIL LISTING                                PAGE:     1

      YEAR      : Oct-2017 / Sep-2018

      FUND      : 101-GENERAL FUND                                                  PERIOD TO USE:  December  THRU December

      DEPT      : N/A                                                               ACCOUNTS: 1043            THRU 1043

  POST    DATE TRAN #   REFERENCE    PACKET======DESCRIPTION=======  VEND  INV/JE #          NOTE  =====AMOUNT====  ====BALANCE====

 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

      1043              WASTE WATER

                                 B E G I N N I N G    B A L A N C E                                                           0.00

 

FUND: 103-WASTE WATER FUND

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

      1043              WASTE WATER-FNB 7778

                                 B E G I N N I N G    B A L A N C E                                                       7,754.38

 

12/01/17 12/01 U01115 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,586.32       10,340.70

12/01/17 12/01 U01116 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  1,867.09       12,207.79

12/01/17 12/01 U01120 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,970.24       14,178.03

12/04/17 12/04 U01123 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          4,942.30       19,120.33

12/05/17 12/05 U01124 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,433.15       21,553.48

12/06/17 12/06 U01128 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,920.48       23,473.96

12/07/17 12/07 U01131 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  2,408.14       25,882.10

12/07/17 12/07 U01132 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                        3.09CR     25,879.01

12/07/17 12/07 U01133 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                              9.50       25,888.51

12/08/17 12/08 U01134 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          3,361.37       29,249.88

12/08/17 12/08 U01135 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,669.90       30,919.78

12/08/17 12/08 A08112 CHK: 001354           TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF TRAN 2098                                    426.90CR     30,492.88

12/11/17 12/11 U01138 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          4,388.54       34,881.42

12/11/17 12/11 U01139 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       35.07CR     34,846.35

12/12/17 12/12 U01146 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             24.88       34,871.23

12/12/17 12/12 U01150 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,180.58       36,051.81

12/13/17 12/12 B03360 Deposit 000000        WW/F TO P/R 12-13-17PR          JE# 002332                     5,023.50CR     31,028.31

12/13/17 12/13 U01152 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,593.02       32,621.33

12/13/17 12/15 B03377 Deposit 000000        REIMBURSED FOR JACKETS          JE# 002344                        89.85       32,711.18

12/14/17 12/14 A08208 CHK: 001356           COB WASTEWATER FUND      0445                                     18.99CR     32,692.19

12/14/17 12/14 U01153 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,218.68       34,910.87

12/15/17 12/15 U01154 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  2,509.96       37,420.83

12/15/17 12/15 U01156 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                    297.00       37,717.83

12/15/17 12/27 B03410 Deposit 000000        WW/F TO P/F FOR A/P             JE# 002370                    26,327.12CR     11,390.71

12/18/17 12/18 U01162 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       24.88CR     11,365.83

12/18/17 12/18 U01165 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          5,161.24       16,527.07

12/18/17 12/18 U01167 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          3,257.34       19,784.41

12/19/17 12/19 U01169 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,352.94       21,137.35

12/20/17 12/20 U01172 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,030.90       23,168.25

12/21/17 12/21 U01175 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       19.39CR     23,148.86

12/21/17 12/21 U01176 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,692.21       24,841.07

12/22/17 12/22 U01177 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,858.41       26,699.48

12/22/17 12/27 B03429 Deposit 000000        WW/F TO P/F FOR A/P             JE# 002379                     4,678.03CR     22,021.45

12/27/17 12/27 A08391 CHK: 001357           KEEN ELECTRIC SERVICE    1009                                    243.50CR     21,777.95

12/27/17 12/27 U01179 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,267.25       24,045.20

12/27/17 12/27 U01182 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  2,024.78       26,069.98

12/27/17 12/27 A08400 CHK: 001358           KEEN ELECTRIC SERVICE    1009                                  3,127.50CR     22,942.48
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      YEAR      : Oct-2017 / Sep-2018

      FUND      : 103-WASTE WATER FUND                                              PERIOD TO USE:  December  THRU December

      DEPT      : N/A                                                               ACCOUNTS: 1043            THRU 1043

  POST    DATE TRAN #   REFERENCE    PACKET======DESCRIPTION=======  VEND  INV/JE #          NOTE  =====AMOUNT====  ====BALANCE====

 

12/27/17 12/27 B03435 Deposit 000000        WW/F TO P/R                     JE# 002384                     4,290.77CR     18,651.71

12/27/17 12/27 U01184 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       25.93CR     18,625.78

12/28/17 12/28 U01186 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          4,090.48       22,716.26

12/28/17 12/28 U01189 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,338.76       24,055.02

12/28/17 12/29 B03456 Deposit 000000        REIMBURSED/JACKETS              JE# 002402                        59.95       24,114.97

12/29/17 12/29 U01191 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          4,518.59       28,633.56

12/29/17 12/29 U01193 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          5,666.10       34,299.66

12/31/17  1/12 B03517 Deposit 000000        INTEREST INCOME DEC 2017        JE# 002438                         4.56       34,304.22

*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-              000 ERRORS IN THIS REPORT!     *-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*

                                        ** REPORT TOTALS **      --- DEBITS ---         --- CREDITS ---

                                  BEGINNING BALANCES:                  7,754.38                  0.00

                                  REPORTED ACTIVITY:                  70,794.51             44,244.67CR

                                  ENDING BALANCES:                    78,548.89             44,244.67CR

                                  TOTAL FUND ENDING BALANCE:          34,304.22
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                                                            *** GRAND TOTALS ***

                                                                 --- DEBITS ---         --- CREDITS ---

                                  BEGINNING BALANCES:                  7,754.38                  0.00

                                  REPORTED ACTIVITY:                  70,794.51             44,244.67CR

                                  ENDING BALANCES:                    78,548.89             44,244.67CR

                                  GRAND TOTAL ENDING BALANCE:         34,304.22
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                                                         SELECTION CRITERIA

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HISTORY YEAR:       2017

FISCAL YEAR:        October / September

FUND:               All

PERIOD TO USE:      December   THRU December

TRANSACTIONS: BOTH

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ACCOUNT SELECTION

ACCOUNT RANGE: 1043            THRU 1043

DEPARTMENT RANGE: - THRU -

ACTIVE FUNDS ONLY:              NO

ACTIVE ACCOUNT ONLY:            NO

INCLUDE RESTRICTED ACCOUNTS:    NO

DIGIT SELECTION:

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

PRINT OPTIONS                   DETAIL

OMIT ACCOUNTS WITH NO ACTIVITY: NO

PRINT ENCUMBRANCES:             NO

PRINT VENDOR NAME:              NO

PRINT PROJECTS:                 NO

PRINT JOURNAL ENTRY NOTES:      NO

PRINT MONTHLY TOTALS:           NO

PRINT GRAND TOTALS:             YES

PRINT: INVOICE #

PAGE BREAK BY: NONE

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

*** END OF REPORT ***


